Palyaavat6é Verseny

Hradi a ich rezervacie

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Meno

Janos Anda
Czigany Attila
Dosztaly Balazs
Luczek Balint
Péter Balu Borszéki
Milan Biiki

Racz Csaba

Tibor Csizmadia
Edit Fajt

Gyorgy Fekete
Ferenc Fiirbusz
Gabor Fiiri

Koénya Géza
Laszl6 Gyomai
Eva Hegedusz
Ferenc Hegedusz
Zoltan Hevele
Nandor Horvath
Szilvia Horvath
Gyorgy Id. Badis
Csaba Jezsoviczki
Lorant Kacso6
Magdolna Kapronczayné
Kuhne Kata

lidiké6 K6dmon
Sandor Kédmon
Zoltan Kreitner

1 Labatlan

2 Labatlan

3 Labatlan

4 Labatlan

squad
19.09.
17:30

2.

squad
20.09.
17:30

3.

squad
22.09.
15:00

4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. spots
squad squad squad squad squad squad  squad
23.09. 25.09. 26.09. 27.09. 28.09. 28.09. 28.09.
17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30 09:00 12:00 16:00

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:19.04.2024 19:00:41



www.bowlingtournament.eu

33
34
35
36
37
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41
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Meno

5 Labatlan

6 Labatlan
Krisztian Lacsek
Bokor Laszlo
Dienes Laszlo
Hunyadi Laszlo
Zoltan Lubi
Aladdin Mamedov
Jozsef Martin
Tamas Pencz
Attila Pletyak
Laszl6 Radvanszki
Zsolt Radvanszki
Rusznyak Robert
Palinkas Roland Roland
Robert Rusznyak id.
Dosztaly Sarolta
Skobrics Zoltan
Istvan Soltész
Laszl6 Szolnoki
Istvan Tarnawa
Maria Toth

Géza Vig

Gabor Zambo

Lubi Zoltan

Téth Zoltan

Viktor Zsolnai

squad
19.09.
17:30

2.

squad
20.09.
17:30

3.

squad
22.09.
15:00

4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. spots
squad squad squad squad squad squad squad
23.09. 25.09. 26.09. 27.09. 28.09. 28.09. 28.09.
17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30 09:00 12:00 16:00
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